
St. Joseph’s Convent High School, Robertsganj 
Book List (2021-22) 

 

CLASS – L.K.G 

                                                                                                                                                 

No.of Students:160 

SL. NO BOOK NAME NAME OF PUBLISHER 

1 Melodious English Rhymes B Anmol  Educational Books 

2 Canvas (My big book of drawing & colouring Book – C Goyal Brothers Prakashan 

3 Pearls LKG Semester -1 Ratna Sagar 

4 Pearls LKG Semester -2 Ratna Sagar 

5 My Conversation Book – 1 Gupta Prakashan Pvt Ltd 

6 Cursive writing small Kiddeo Books – Richi Publication 

7 v{kj rjax Richi Publication 

8 Picture Dictionary Kiddeo Books – Richi Publication 

9 English work – Activity Book - 1 Marina Publications 

10 Number work – Activity Book - 1 Marina Publications 

11 Hindi work – Activity Book Marina Publications 

 

Note Books:  Square lined - 200 pages 1 copy 

                            4 lined        - 200 pages 1 copy 

                            2 lined       - 200 pages 1 copy 

                         Drawing copy    - 100 pages 1 copy                                                                                                                                    

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

CLASS – U.K.G 

 

No. of Students: 180 

 

SL. NO BOOK NAME NAME OF PUBLISHER 

1 
Gate Way to Fun and Learning Activity Book  
English Rhymes & G.K  

Marina Publication 

2 
Pearls LKG Semester -1 
(No need of work sheet book) 

Ratna Sagar 

3 
Pearls LKG Semester -2 
(No need of work sheet book) 

Ratna Sagar 

4 My Conversation Book - 2 Gupta Prakashan pvt. Ltd 

5 “kCn rjax Richi Publication 

6 Busy Bees Cursive Strokes  Acevision 

7 
Canvas (My big book of drawing & colouring book 
– B) 

Goyal Brothers  

8 English work – Activity Book  Marina Publications 

9 Number work – Activity Book  Marina Publications 

10 Hindi work – Activity Book Marina Publications 

 

Note Books:  Square lined - 200 pages 1 copy 

                            4 lined        - 200 pages 1 copy 

                            2 lined       - 200 pages 1 copy 

                         Drawing copy    - 100 pages 1 copy 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

CLASS – I 

          No. of Students: 180 

 

SL. NO BOOK NAME NAME OF PUBLISHER 

1 Green world (E.V.S) 1 Marina Publications 

2 Marigold 1 (English) NCERT 

3 Wow (Grammar & Composition) Eupheus Learning 

4 Math Magic  (Maths) 1 NCERT 

5 Busy Bees  cursive Strokes 1 Acevision 

6 Lakthouh  Hindi Vyakaran   Edutree 

7 eaFku Edutree  

8 Chand’s step by step Art and Craft 1 S. Chand Publications 

9 Essay Table book  1 Gupta Prakashan 

10 fgUnh lqys[k Richi Publications 

11 Inspiring Souls 1 Acevision 

12 Brain Booster plus Acevision 

 

 

 

                                                CLASS – II 

No. of Students: 180 

 

SL.NO BOOK NAME NAME OF PUBLISHER 

1 Green world (E.V.S)   2 Marina Publications 

2 Marigold   (English)   2 NCERT 

3 New tends in English grammar and compositions 2 Evergreen 

4 Math Magic  (Maths)  2 NCERT 

5 Busy Bees  cursive Strokes 2 Acevision 

6 Lakthouh Hindi Vyakaran   Edutree 

7 eaFku Edutree 

8 Art and Crafts. Chand’s step by step 2 S. Chand Publications 

9 Essay Table book  2 Gupta Prakashan 

10 fgUnh lqys[k Richi Publications 

11 Inspiring Souls 2 Acevision 

12 Step by step computer learning – 2 S. Chand school books 

13 Brain Booster Plus Acevision 

 



   
CLASS – III 

                                                                                        No. of Students: 175 

S.NO Subject 
 

Book Name NAME OF PUBLISHER 

1    English Ace With Aster Reader- 3 Pearson 

2  Activity Book Pearson 

3  Cursive Stroke -3 Acevision 

4  Grammatics Friends Publications 

5     Hindi Amodini 3 Friends Publications 

6  O;kdj.k oSHko  3 Helpline Publication 

7  fgUnh lqys[k Friends Publication  

8 Maths New Learning Composite Mathematics 3 S. Chand Publication 

9  Mental Mathematics Candid Series 3 Evergreen Publications Lt 

10 Science Forever With Science 3 Rachna Sagar 

11 Social Science Social World 3 Marina Publications 

12 Computer Step by Step Computer Learning-3 S. Chand School Books 

13  Gallery A Book in Art & Craft-3 Helpline Publication 

14 M.SCI Inspiration for Life - 3 Marina Publication   

15 G.K Brain Booster Plus - 3  Acevision 

 

 

 

                                                                       CLASS – IV 
 
                                                                                                                                                 No. of Students: 175 

S.N. Subject Book Name  NAME OF PUBLISHER 
1 English Ace With Aster Reader Pearson 
2  Activity Book Pearson 
3  Cursive Stroke -4 Acevision 
4  Grammatics Friends Publications 

5 Hindi Amodini 4 Friends Publications 
6  O;kdj.k oSHko  4 Helpline Publication 
7  fgUnh lqys[k 4 Friends Publication 
8 Maths New Learning Composite Mathematics 4 S. Chand Publication 
9  Mental Mathematics Candid Series 4 Evergreen Publications Ltd.  

10 Science Forever With Science 4 Rachna Sagar 
11 Social Science Social World 4 Marina Publication 
12 Computer Step by step computer learning – 4 S. Chand School Books 
13  Gallery A Book in Art&Craft-3 Helpline Publication 
14 M.SCI Inspiration for life Marina Publications 
15 G.K Brain Booster Plus Acevision 

                                                                     
 



  
 
 

  CLASS – V 
 
                                                                                                                                                 No. of Students: 180 

S.NO Subject Book Name  NAME OF PUBLISHER 

1 English Ace With Aster Reader Pearson 

2  Activity Book Pearson 

3  Cursive Stroke -5 Acevision 

4  Grammatics Friends Publications 

5 Hindi Amodini-5 Friends Publications 

6  O;kdj.k oSHko 5 Helpline Publication 

7  fgUnh lqys[k 5 Friends Publication 

8 Maths New Learning Composite Mathematics 5 S. Chand Publication 

9  Mental Mathematics Candid Series 5 Evergreen Publications Ltd.  

10 Science Forever With Science 5 Rachna Sagar 

11 Social Science Social World - 5 Marina Publication 

12 Computer Step by step computer learning – 5 S. Chand School Books 

13 
 

Creative art and craft, A complete series on Art & 
craft - 5 

Kriston Publication 

14 M.SCI Inspiration for life Marina Publications 

15 G.K Brain Booster Plus Acevision 

 
 

Sanskrit Vallari 
 Aditi Prakashan (Marina 
Publication) 

 

 

                                                                       CLASS – VI 
 

No. of Students: 181 

S.NO Subject Book Name  NAME OF PUBLISHER 

1 English  Communicate In English (Literature Reader ) 
Essentials Of English Grammar And Composition  
(Grammar ) 6 

Ratna Sagar  
Sultan Chand 
 

2 Hindi Amodini 6 Friends Publication  

3  Vyakran Vaibhav 6 Helpline Publication  

4 Sanskrit Sanskrit Vallari 6 Aditi Prakashan Marina Pub 

5 Maths  New Learning Mathematics 6 M.L. Agarwal  Avichal Publication  

6 Science Forever With  Science 6 Rachna Sagar 

7 Social Science Forever With Social Science 6 Rachna Sagar 

8  School Atlas   Orient Black Swan 

9 M. Sci. Heart and Mind 6 Marina Publication 

10 G.K Start Up 6 Ace Vision 

11 Comp. I.T Apps 6 Kips Publishing 

12 Drawing Junior Artist  Richi Publications 

 



                                                                        

CLASS – VII 
 

No. of Students: 170 

 
S.No Subject Book Name NAME OF PUBLISHER 

1 English  Communicate in English (Literature Reader ) 
Essentials of English Grammar and 
composition  (Grammar ) 7 

Ratna Sagar  
Sultan Chand 
 

2 Hindi Amodini  7 Friends Publication  

3  Vyakran Vaibhav 7 Helpline Publication 

4 Sanskrit  Sanskrit Vallari 7 Aditi Prakashan Marina Pub 

5 Maths  New Learning Mathematics  7 M.L. Agarwal 
Avichal Publication  

6 Science Forever with  Science 7 Rachna Sagar 

7 Social Science Forever with Social Science 7 Rachna Sagar 

8 M. Sci. Heart and Mind -7 Marina Publication 

9 G.K Start Up -7 Ace Vision 

10 Comp. I.T Apps -7 Kips Publishing 

11 Drawing Junior Artist  Richi Publications 

 
 

 
CLASS – VIII 

 
No. of Students: 160 

S.No Subject Book Name NAME OF PUBLISHER 

1 English Communicate In English (Literature Reader ) 
Essentials of English Grammar And 
Composition  (Grammar ) 8 

Ratna Sagar  
Sultan Chand 
 

2 Hindi Amodini 8 Friends Publication  

3  Vyakran Vaibhav 8 Helpline Publication 

4 Sanskrit Sanskrit Vallari 8 Aditi Prakashan Marina Pub 

5 Maths New Learning Mathematics 8 M.L. Agarwal   Avichal Pub 

6 Science Forever With  Science 8 Rachna Sagar 

7 Social Science Forever With Social Science 8 Rachna Sagar 

8 M. Sci. Heart and Mind -8 Marina Publication 

9 G.K Start Up -8 Ace Vision 

10 Comp. I.T Apps 8 Kips Publishing 

11 Drawing Junior Artist  Richi Publications 
 

 



CLASS – IX 
 

No. of Students: 160 

                                                                                                         

S.NO Book Name Name of Publisher 

1 English language and Literature  
 1. Beehive 9 CBSE 

 2.English Moments 9 CBSE 

 3.Words and expression (work book) 9 N.C.E.R.T 
2 Hindi Course – A  

 1.Kshitij  9 N.C.E.R.T.Publication 

 2.Kritika 9 N.C.E.R.T.Publication 

 3.Navyug Hindi Vyakran Tatha Rachna Laxmi Publication 

3 Mathematics  
 1.Mathematics Text Book  9 (N.C.E.R.T.Publication) 
 2.Maths by R.S Agarwal  Bharti Bhawan 
4 Science  
 1.Science Text Book   9 (N.C.E.R.T.Publication) 
 2.Science lab Manual (Marina Publication) 

5 Social Studies  

 1.Economics    (N.C.E.R.T.Publication) 
 2.Contemporary India    (N.C.E.R.T.Publication) 

 3.India and the contemporary world    (N.C.E.R.T.Publication) 
 4.Democratic India (N.C.E.R.T.Publication) 

 5.Together towards a safer India  C.B.S.E. PUBLICATION 
6 Moral Science  

 Strings of wisdom  Helpline  

7 Computer  
 Comdex  information technology  

(Subject code 402) 
Ratna Sager 

 

 

 

 

 

 



CLASS – X 
 

No. of Students: 160 

 

S.NO Book Name Name of Publisher 
1 English language and Literature 0184  

 1.Foot Prints without feet (CBSE) 

 2.First Flight (CBSE) 

 3.Eng. Lang &lit. Skill Enhancer 10 Laxmi  Publication 

2 Hindi Course – A  

 1.Kshitij -10 (N.C.E.R.T.Publication) 

 2.Kritika-10 (N.C.E.R.T.Publication) 

3 Mathematics  

 1.Maths 10 (N.C.E.R.T.Publication) 

 2.Maths by R.S Agrawal 10 Bharti Bhawan 

 3.  Log Book  

4 Science  

 1.Science 10 (N.C.E.R.T.Publication) 

 2. Science  Manual Marina publication 

5  Social Science  

 1.Together towards a safer India  10 C.B.S.E. PUBLICATION 

 2.Economics   10 (N.C.E.R.T.Publication) 

 3.Contemporary India   10  (N.C.E.R.T.Publication) 

 4.Democratic politics   10  (N.C.E.R.T.Publication) 

 5.India & The Contemporary World  10 (N.C.E.R.T.Publication) 

 6.Lab Manual for social science Prabhaas pub 

6 Moral Science  

 Strings of wisdom  Helpline 

7 Computer  
 1.Comdex   information technology 10  

(Subject code 402) 
Ratna Sager 

 2.Supplementary book   

 

 

 

 

 



 


